Cast-in Fire Collars
& Floor Waste Kit
02
High Cast-in Collars
Suitable for fitting within:
• Solid concrete or FIREFLYMortar floors
Features:
• 250 mm overall height

ring is exposed.
Step 3
The maximum annular gap between the pipe and
collar is 10 mm and is protected by a FIREFLY Mastic
sealant on the top side.
 ID
Service
(Pipe type)
Wall
Thickness
up to (mm)
Local
Protect ion Support Construction FRL
H1 40 mm uPVC pipe 2.4 mm FIREFLY FCC-50H Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H2 50 mm uPVC pipe 2.0 mm FIREFLY FCC-50H Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H3 65 mm uPVC pipe 2.5 mm FIREFLY FCC-80H Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H4 80 mm uPVC pipe 2.9 mm FIREFLY FCC-80H Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H5 100 mm uPVC pipe 3.5 mm FIREFLY FCC-100H Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H6 150 mm uPVC pipe 4.5 mm FIREFLY FCC-150H Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
05
uPVC Stack Pipes, Low Collars   |   L Series
Step 1
Fix FIREFLY collar to the formwork and pour concrete
or FIREFLYMortar of assessed thickness.
Step 2
Once the concrete or FIREFLYMortar has hardened
remove the formwork ensuring the galvanised steel
ring is exposed.
Step 3
For H12a and H12b - the maximum annular gap
between the pipe and collar is 10 mm and is protected
by a FIREFLY Mastic sealant on the top side.
 ID
Service
(Pipe type)
Wall
Thickness
up to (mm)
Local
Protect ion Support Construction FRL
H7 40 mm uPVC pipe 2.4 mm FIREFLY FCC-40L Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/240/240
H8 50 mm uPVC pipe 2.0 mm FIREFLY FCC-50L Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H9 65 mm uPVC pipe 2.5 mm FIREFLY FCC-65L Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H10 80 mm uPVC pipe 3.0 mm FIREFLY FCC-80L Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H11 100 mm uPVC pipe 3.5 mm FIREFLY FCC-100L Min 120 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/180/180
H12 150 mm uPVC pipe 4.5 mm FIREFLY FCC-150L Min 150 mm thick solid concrete floor Up to
-/120/120
06
uPVC Stack Pipes with Joint (Socket) within the collar, High
Collars   |   H Series